
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/22/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 556,903

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 584,748

3rd Payment 613,986

1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 644,685

2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 676,919

3 04/18/20 Sat $17,479,330 $23,482,572 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.2% 6th Payment 710,765

4 04/22/20 Wed $16,027,968 $30,132,257 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.7% 10.6% 7th Payment 746,303

5 04/25/20 Sat $18,178,503 $37,674,157 $37,000,000 $30,300,000 1.220 3.1% 13.4% 8th Payment 783,619

6 04/29/20 Wed $16,027,968 $44,323,842 $0 1.220 2.7% 15.7% 9th Payment 822,800

7 05/02/20 Sat $18,178,503 $51,865,742 $0 1.220 3.1% 18.3% 10th Payment 863,939

8 05/06/20 Wed $16,027,968 $58,515,427 $0 1.220 2.7% 20.5% 11th Payment 907,136

9 05/09/20 Sat $18,178,503 $66,057,327 $0 1.220 3.1% 22.9% 12th Payment 952,493

10 05/13/20 Wed $16,027,968 $72,707,012 $0 1.220 2.7% 25.0% 13th Payment 1,000,118

11 05/16/20 Sat $18,178,503 $79,921,300 $0 1.220 3.1% 27.3% 14th Payment 1,050,124

12 05/20/20 Wed $16,027,968 $85,788,820 $0 1.220 2.7% 29.3% 15th Payment 1,102,630

13 05/23/20 Sat $18,178,503 $92,443,609 $0 1.220 3.1% 31.5% 16th Payment 1,157,762

14 05/27/20 Wed $16,027,968 $98,311,130 $0 1.220 2.7% 33.3% 17th Payment 1,215,650

15 05/30/20 Sat $18,178,503 $104,965,918 $0 1.220 3.1% 35.4% 18th Payment 1,276,432

16 06/03/20 Wed $16,027,968 $110,833,439 $0 1.220 2.7% 37.1% 19th Payment 1,340,254

17 06/06/20 Sat $18,178,503 $117,488,227 $0 1.220 3.1% 39.0% 20th Payment 1,407,266

18 06/10/20 Wed $16,027,968 $123,355,748 $0 1.220 2.7% 40.7% 21st Payment 1,477,630

19 06/13/20 Sat $18,178,503 $130,010,537 $0 1.220 3.1% 42.5% 22nd Payment 1,551,511

20 06/17/20 Wed $16,027,968 $135,878,057 $0 1.220 2.7% 44.1% 23rd Payment 1,629,087

21 06/20/20 Sat $18,178,503 $142,532,846 $0 1.220 3.1% 45.8% 24th Payment 1,710,541

22 06/24/20 Wed $16,027,968 $148,400,366 $0 1.220 2.7% 47.2% 25th Payment 1,796,068

23 06/27/20 Sat $18,178,503 $155,055,155 $0 1.220 3.1% 48.9% 26th Payment 1,885,872

24 07/01/20 Wed $16,027,968 $160,922,675 $0 1.220 2.7% 50.2% 27th Payment 1,980,165

25 07/04/20 Sat $18,178,503 $167,577,464 $0 1.220 3.1% 51.8% 28th Payment 2,079,173

26 07/08/20 Wed $16,027,968 $173,444,985 $0 1.220 2.7% 53.1% 29th Payment 2,183,132

27 07/11/20 Sat $18,178,503 $180,099,773 $1,815,000,000 $1,487,700,000 1.220 3.1% 54.5% 30th Payment 2,292,289

28 07/15/20 Wed $16,027,968 $185,967,294 $1,870,000,000 $1,532,800,000 1.220 2.7% 55.7% Total 37,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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